11/21/22, 3:37 PM GEMS ELECTION RESULTS

Election Summary Report 03/03/08
2008 Spring Primary 09:58:39
Summary For Precinct, All Counters, All Races
Johnson County Kansas
Official Final Results
Registered Voters 8810 - Cards Cast 676 7.67% Num. Report Precinct 10 - Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

SHAWNEE WARD 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted

MICHAEL (MICKEY) SANDIFER
FRANK IMGRUND
PAUL WOHL

Total
10

10
674

384
159
131

100.0 %

56.97%
23.59%
19.44%

https://d7election.jocogov.org/sites/default/files/legacy/Results/officialfinalspringprimary.htm
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