Election Summary Report 2008 Spring Primary Summary For Precinct, All Counters, All Races Johnson County Kansas Official Final Results

03/03/08 09:58:39

Registered Voters 8810 - Cards Cast 676 7.67%

Num. Report Precinct 10 - Num. Reporting 10 100.00%

SHAWNEE WARD 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.0 %
Total Votes	674	
Times Blank Voted	2	
Times Over Voted	0	
MICHAEL (MICKEY) SANDIFER	384	56.97%
FRANK IMGRUND	159	23.59%
PAUL WOHL	131	19.44%